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High Purity Hydrocarbons & Specialty Gases

High Pressure

Cryogenic Liquids

Carbon Monoxide
CNG
Ethane
Ethylene
HCL Anhydrous
Helium
Hydrogen
Methane

99.5% to 99.99% +
94.0% +
99.0% to 99.9995% +
99.5% to 99.9995% +
99.0% to 99.999%
99.999% +
99.5% to 99.999%
99.5% to 99.9995% +

R-50
R-170
R-1150

R-50

Ethane
Ethylene
Methane

95% to 99.5%+
99.5% to 99.95%+
98% to 99.5%+

R-170
R-1150
R-50

Low Pressure
Butene-1
Cis-2-Butene
Isobutane
Isobutylene
Iso-Pentane
Mixed-2-Butenes
n-Butane
n-Hexane
n-Pentane
Propane
Propylene
R-290 (UL Classified)
R-600a (UL Classified)
R-600
trans-2-Butene

99.0% to 99.99%
99.0% to 99.5%
99.0% to 99.99% +
99.5% +
99.0% to 99.5%
99.0% to 99.5%
94.0% to 99.99%
95% +
94.0% to 99.5%
99.0% to 99.999%
99.0% to 99.99%
99.5% +
99.5% +
99.5% +
99.0% to 99.5%

R-600a

R-601a

R-600

R-601
R-290
R-1270

Other Gases on Request
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